
Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

1 16 One for the Road 01:32:04 00:08:00 01:24:04 01:32:00 00:07:56 

2 15 Madagascar 01:38:11 00:11:00 01:27:11 01:20:00 00:07:11 

3 1 The Likely Lads 01:39:06 00:08:00 01:31:06 01:32:00 00:00:54 

4 12 Team Mac 01:39:10 00:31:00 01:08:10 01:08:30 00:00:20 

5 7 The Fifty Sixties 01:39:28 00:27:00 01:12:28 01:12:55 00:00:27 

6 3 Team Three 01:40:14 00:28:00 01:12:14 01:12:00 00:00:14 

7 8 Camelot Crew 01:40:28 00:00:00 01:40:28 01:40:00 00:00:28 

8 5 Hills R Us 01:40:34 00:27:00 01:13:34 01:12:30 00:01:04 

9 18 Two Plus Two 01:41:15 00:26:00 01:15:15 01:10:00 00:05:15 

10 14 Bad to the Bone 01:41:28 00:37:00 01:04:28 01:02:30 00:01:58 

11 22 Two Oldies & Two Newies 01:41:31 00:29:00 01:12:31 01:11:00 00:01:31 

12 10 North Canty 1 01:41:35 00:35:00 01:06:35 01:05:00 00:01:35 

13 11 North Canty 2 01:42:26 00:34:00 01:08:26 01:06:00 00:02:26 

14 24 Late as Usual 01:42:32 00:19:00 01:23:32 01:20:52 00:02:40 

15 17 French Connection 01:43:09 00:24:00 01:19:09 01:16:30 00:02:39 

16 23 Team Hendry 01:43:09 00:25:00 01:18:09 01:15:30 00:02:39 

17 4 Team Spirit 01:43:31 00:28:00 01:15:31 01:12:00 00:03:31 

18 19 Right of Way 01:44:21 00:23:00 01:21:21 01:17:00 00:04:21 

19 21 Taken for Granted 01:45:59 00:13:00 01:32:59 01:26:30 00:06:29 

20 20 Comfortably Numb 01:46:14 00:38:00 01:08:14 01:02:00 00:06:14 

21 13 Could be 01:47:47 00:00:00 01:47:47 01:55:00 00:07:13 

22 2 Freezing Hot Snails 02:04:34 00:10:00 01:54:34 01:29:00 00:25:34 

Saturday 24th March 2012 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Finishing Order 



Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

10 14 Bad to the Bone 01:41:28 00:37:00 01:04:28 01:02:30 00:01:58 

12 10 North Canty 1 01:41:35 00:35:00 01:06:35 01:05:00 00:01:35 

4 12 Team Mac 01:39:10 00:31:00 01:08:10 01:08:30 00:00:20 

20 20 Comfortably Numb 01:46:14 00:38:00 01:08:14 01:02:00 00:06:14 

13 11 North Canty 2 01:42:26 00:34:00 01:08:26 01:06:00 00:02:26 

6 3 Team Three 01:40:14 00:28:00 01:12:14 01:12:00 00:00:14 

5 7 The Fifty Sixties 01:39:28 00:27:00 01:12:28 01:12:55 00:00:27 

11 22 Two Oldies & Two Newies 01:41:31 00:29:00 01:12:31 01:11:00 00:01:31 

8 5 Hills R Us 01:40:34 00:27:00 01:13:34 01:12:30 00:01:04 

9 18 Two Plus Two 01:41:15 00:26:00 01:15:15 01:10:00 00:05:15 

17 4 Team Spirit 01:43:31 00:28:00 01:15:31 01:12:00 00:03:31 

16 23 Team Hendry 01:43:09 00:25:00 01:18:09 01:15:30 00:02:39 

15 17 French Connection 01:43:09 00:24:00 01:19:09 01:16:30 00:02:39 

18 19 Right of Way 01:44:21 00:23:00 01:21:21 01:17:00 00:04:21 

14 24 Late as Usual 01:42:32 00:19:00 01:23:32 01:20:52 00:02:40 

1 16 One for the Road 01:32:04 00:08:00 01:24:04 01:32:00 00:07:56 

2 15 Madagascar 01:38:11 00:11:00 01:27:11 01:20:00 00:07:11 

3 1 The Likely Lads 01:39:06 00:08:00 01:31:06 01:32:00 00:00:54 

19 21 Taken for Granted 01:45:59 00:13:00 01:32:59 01:26:30 00:06:29 

7 8 Camelot Crew 01:40:28 00:00:00 01:40:28 01:40:00 00:00:28 

21 13 Could be 01:47:47 00:00:00 01:47:47 01:55:00 00:07:13 

22 2 Freezing Hot Snails 02:04:34 00:10:00 01:54:34 01:29:00 00:25:34 

Saturday 24th March 2012 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Fastest Team Times 



Finishing Order Team Number Team Name Gross Time Handicap Net Time Estimated Time Difference 

6 3 Team Three 01:40:14 00:28:00 01:12:14 01:12:00 00:00:14 

4 12 Team Mac 01:39:10 00:31:00 01:08:10 01:08:30 00:00:20 

5 7 The Fifty Sixties 01:39:28 00:27:00 01:12:28 01:12:55 00:00:27 

7 8 Camelot Crew 01:40:28 00:00:00 01:40:28 01:40:00 00:00:28 

3 1 The Likely Lads 01:39:06 00:08:00 01:31:06 01:32:00 00:00:54 

8 5 Hills R Us 01:40:34 00:27:00 01:13:34 01:12:30 00:01:04 

11 22 Two Oldies & Two Newies 01:41:31 00:29:00 01:12:31 01:11:00 00:01:31 

12 10 North Canty 1 01:41:35 00:35:00 01:06:35 01:05:00 00:01:35 

10 14 Bad to the Bone 01:41:28 00:37:00 01:04:28 01:02:30 00:01:58 

13 11 North Canty 2 01:42:26 00:34:00 01:08:26 01:06:00 00:02:26 

16 23 Team Hendry 01:43:09 00:25:00 01:18:09 01:15:30 00:02:39 

15 17 French Connection 01:43:09 00:24:00 01:19:09 01:16:30 00:02:39 

14 24 Late as Usual 01:42:32 00:19:00 01:23:32 01:20:52 00:02:40 

17 4 Team Spirit 01:43:31 00:28:00 01:15:31 01:12:00 00:03:31 

18 19 Right of Way 01:44:21 00:23:00 01:21:21 01:17:00 00:04:21 

9 18 Two Plus Two 01:41:15 00:26:00 01:15:15 01:10:00 00:05:15 

20 20 Comfortably Numb 01:46:14 00:38:00 01:08:14 01:02:00 00:06:14 

19 21 Taken for Granted 01:45:59 00:13:00 01:32:59 01:26:30 00:06:29 

2 15 Madagascar 01:38:11 00:11:00 01:27:11 01:20:00 00:07:11 

21 13 Could be 01:47:47 00:00:00 01:47:47 01:55:00 00:07:13 

1 16 One for the Road 01:32:04 00:08:00 01:24:04 01:32:00 00:07:56 

22 2 Freezing Hot Snails 02:04:34 00:10:00 01:54:34 01:29:00 00:25:34 

Saturday 24th March 2012 
 2:00 p.m. 

Halswell Quarry 
Closest time difference 


